
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - JUNE 5, 2010

250 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  51:18.3581

341 N. Izzi  51:20.1112

12 J. Weimer  41:20.4263

243 E. Tomac  31:20.8974

66 B. Baggett  21:21.2075

28 T. Rattray  41:21.2256

20 B. Tickle  41:21.2667

49 W. Hahn  41:21.6668

38 T. Canard  41:21.6879

21 B. Wharton  21:21.92810

577 M. Davalos  31:21.94411

108 D. Wilson  51:22.35512

61 V. Friese  51:22.44313

19 T. Searle  41:22.57514

48 M. Anstie  21:22.71015

200 C. Seely  21:22.79416

31 M. Lemoine  51:22.92117

92 M. Willard  51:22.97518

50 A. Martin  61:23.18319

17 J. Barcia  31:23.22420

36 D. Durham  31:23.30421

85 S. Champion  51:23.32122

116 R. Morais  51:23.52723

126 H. Hewitt  31:23.54724

175 P. Nicoletti  21:23.59225

370 D. Yenerich  51:24.02626

87 L. Smith  61:24.27127

585 T. Baker  21:24.39828

613 J. DeCotis  41:24.46929

63 S. Borkenhagen  51:24.52830

185 K. Rusk  51:24.94531

928 B. Garrison  61:25.36632

211 T. Tapia  31:25.63533

505 S. Lipanovich  31:27.92234

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

243 E. Tomac  336.3331

66 B. Baggett  236.4962

38 T. Canard  336.5883

28 T. Rattray  336.7544

341 N. Izzi  236.8995

12 J. Weimer  237.1126

377 C. Pourcel  237.2087

21 B. Wharton  337.2188

108 D. Wilson  437.3119

577 M. Davalos  337.37310

48 M. Anstie  237.48911

50 A. Martin  337.50812

49 W. Hahn  437.57113

20 B. Tickle  437.65214

200 C. Seely  237.71615

19 T. Searle  437.89416

31 M. Lemoine  237.91117

585 T. Baker  238.02918

36 D. Durham  338.03519

17 J. Barcia  338.08020

63 S. Borkenhagen  338.08421

185 K. Rusk  438.23722

126 H. Hewitt  538.23723

116 R. Morais  438.35424

370 D. Yenerich  238.41625

211 T. Tapia  338.44726

613 J. DeCotis  438.50627

92 M. Willard  338.53728

87 L. Smith  238.54429

61 V. Friese  538.67230

175 P. Nicoletti  238.80831

85 S. Champion  338.87932

928 B. Garrison  539.07833

505 S. Lipanovich  340.31634

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  212.9801

28 T. Rattray  413.0872

49 W. Hahn  213.2203

243 E. Tomac  413.2764

341 N. Izzi  313.3165

20 B. Tickle  213.4016

66 B. Baggett  213.4087

377 C. Pourcel  513.4128

48 M. Anstie  213.4659

108 D. Wilson  213.46810

12 J. Weimer  213.57411

36 D. Durham  213.61412

370 D. Yenerich  213.74313

19 T. Searle  413.74314

50 A. Martin  313.81515

585 T. Baker  213.81716

21 B. Wharton  213.82417

200 C. Seely  113.84518

175 P. Nicoletti  113.89219

31 M. Lemoine  213.90920

577 M. Davalos  313.93421

126 H. Hewitt  214.01222

116 R. Morais  314.03223

63 S. Borkenhagen  214.06924

87 L. Smith  614.10125

211 T. Tapia  314.37326

185 K. Rusk  414.39727

92 M. Willard  314.47528

928 B. Garrison  614.51729

613 J. DeCotis  214.52630

17 J. Barcia  214.58831

85 S. Champion  514.62432

61 V. Friese  214.89433

505 S. Lipanovich  315.12434
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